SIR FRANK'’S BAR

Named after Beaverbrook’s creative director, Sir Frank Lowe, discover glossy lac-
quered walls, burnt-umber and berry-bright stained glass marrying raspberry pink
seating and leather-lined booths. Tables are decorated with a patchwork of Japa-
nese matchbox covers augmented with an extensive 19th-Century Japanese wood-

block print art collection which results in a remarkable atmosphere.

Let the expert team crack open a bottle of bubbly or pair your favourite gin with a
tonic of your choice. Take your pick from an extensive cocktail list, which features
Beaverbrook specials alongside London-edition libations, or venture off-piste and

ask the bar team to mix up something new.
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TOWN HOUSE CLASSICS
£18

URAUCHI ICED TEA*
Rum, Genmaicha Tea, Tonka Beans Cordial
& Ginger Ale

LA VIE EN ROSE
Gin, Rosé Vermouth, Strawberry Cordial
& Sauternes

GURIIN*
Vodka, Yuzushu, Shiso Mix, Lime Juice
& Kabusecha Soda

TOP HAT
Tequila Blanco, Creme d’ Apricot, Coriander,
Moet Chandon Imperial Brut, Agave, Chilli & Lime

SPITFIRE COLLINS
Roku Gin, Creme de Peche, Ginger Syrup,
Lemon Juice & Ginger Ale

KENTUCKY COLD

Bourbon Whiskey, Peppermint Tea, Cacao Blanc,
Créeme de Menthe & Yellow Chartreuse

Cocktails marked with * can be made non-alcoholic

using Smiling Wolf Functional (0.5% ABV)
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BEAVERBROOK'’S MARTINIS
STIRRED, NOT SHAKEN
£20

TOKYO “EDO” BAY
Kombu Infused Gin, Sunomono Cucumber and Coriander, Green Chartreuse & Agave
“Edo used to be an ancient name for Tokyo. The city's name was formally
changed to Tokyo, meaning eastern capital, in 1868, when the nearly 700-year
shogunate period came to an end, and the new emperor, Meiji, moved his residence there.”

SIR WINSTON
Frozen Plymouth Navy Gin, Pickled Baby Onions and Gherkin
“I may be drunk, Miss, but in the morning, | will be sober and you
will still be ugly.”
Served as Winston Churchill used to sip it. Strong, cold yet aromatic and
flavourful.

007
Sipsmith V.J.0.P Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari
“Now there is a drink to die for.”

PUSSY GALORE
Ardbeg 10 yr Islay Single Malt Scotch, Sweet Vermouth, Cynar
“Do you want to play it easy, or the hard way?.”

THE MIKADO
Ketel One Vodka, Sipsmith V.J.0.P Gin, Lillet Rose, Pickled Olive and Gherkin
“Rule number one: never do anything yourself, when someone else can do it for you.”

VAT is included at current rate. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
.If you have any allergies, please inform your server
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
£18

FUJI CLOUD
Nigori Sake, Sochu, Chamomile Shrub, St Germain & Cotton Candy
“Silky and floral alcoholic replication of a cup of tea, served with homemade cotton
candy - in Japanese tradition, a sweet treat is always offered before the tea is served.”

MIDNIGHT WALK
Scotch Whisky, Mezcal, Select Aperitivo, Frangelico & Lapsang Honey
“From Charles Dicken’s book - London was surrounded with smoke and drunkenness
during his night walks while he was trying to cure his insomnia by wandering around
the streets of London late at night.”

MADAME BUTTERFLY
Pisco, Vodka, Italicus, Coconut Water, Jasmine Butterfly Pea Tea & Yuzu Juice
“In Japanese culture, butterflies carry a number of meanings but are most closely associated with the
symbolism of transformation. This colour-changing drink evokes that a
small change at an initial stage can lead to a great results later in the process.”

OKINAWA KIBUN H #8545

Tequila Blanco, Chilli Infused Ume Shu, Pineapple & Raspberry Infused Campari
“Okinawa Island has a unique cultural identity that is different from mainland Japan. It has its own
language (Okinawan), traditional music, dance, and crafts.

Pineapples grow abundant in this region, reminding us of Okinawa’s diversity and tropical climate.”

SAITAMA SPRITZ
Shochu, White Vermouth, Citric, Coconut & Prosecco
“Saitama is a town situated at the outskirts of Tokyo, where life is easier
and more enjoyable. The drink follows the same philosophy, being and easier and more
exotic version of a spritzer. ”
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FREE SPIRITED
&
NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS
£14

LADY BEAVERBROOK
Smiling Wolf Functional Gin, Smiling Wolf Functional Aperitivo
& Crossip Pure Hibiscus

(Low Alcohol 0.5%)

PURPLE SOUR CHERRY
Smiling Wolf Functional Vodka, Maraschino Cherry
Syrup & Lime Juice

CHELSEA SOUR
Lyre’s Amaretti, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice
& Orgeat Syrup

TSURAI 3LV
Smiling Wolf Functional Agave, Bristol Green Chili Sherbet
& Supasawa

PASSION SPRITZ
Passion Fruit Puree, Pineapple Juice, Mint, Lime,
Soda Water & Ginger Ale

SLOANE STREET HIGHBALL
Elderflower Cordial, Lychee Puree, Honey, Red Chili,
Cucumber, Lime Juice & Soda Water

VAT is included at current rate. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

If you have any allergies, please inform your server.
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BY THE GLASS & CARAFES

CHAMPAGNE Vintage
Moét & Chandon, Imperial Brut NV
Moét & Chandon, Cuveé Rosé Brut NV
WHITE WINE Vintage
Cotes du Rhone Blanc, Les Becs Fins Tardieu Laurent, France 2024
Albarifio Zapallar Outer Limits Montes, Aconcagua, Chile 2025
Gavi di Gavi La Meirana Broglia, Piedmont, Italy 2023
Sancerre Domaine Sautereau, Loire Valley, France 2024
Chablis Domaine Billaud-Simon, Burgundy, France 2023
ROSE Vintage
Costa di Rose Umberto Cesari, Emilia Romagna, Italy 2024
LOVE by Chateau Léoube, Cétes de Provence, France 2024
RED WINE Vintage
Cotes du Rhone Delas, Southern Rhone, France 2023
Sangiovese Riserva Umberto Cesari, Emilia Romagna, Italy 2022
Akarua Pinot Noir Baron E. de Rotschild, New Zealand 2022
Chateau Montaiguillon, Montagne-St.-Emilion, France 2020
Rully Rouge, Jacqueson, Burgundy, France 2021
HALF BOTTLES Vintage
Charles Heidsieck, Blanc de Blancs Brut MV
Chateau Batailley, Pauillac, France 2010

125ml

23
28

125ml
13
15
16
19
23

125ml
15
18

125ml
13
17
18
20
25

38

750ml

115
140

500ml
48
56
58
74
90

500ml
55
68

500ml
45
65
70
75
95

375ml
110

170

JAPANESE SAKE

JUNMAI & HONJOZO

Kokuryu Kuzuryu
Tamagawa Tokubetsu Heart of Oak

Sohomare Tokubetsu Kimoto

JUNMAI GINJO & GINJO

Koshi no Kambai Tokusen
Dewazakura lzumi Judan

Dewazakura Omachi

JUNMAI DAIGINJO & DAIGINJO
Kamoizumi Jyunmai Daiginjo
Hoyo Kura No Hana

Dassai 23

100ml

15
18

100ml
18
25

100ml
18
30
40

300ml

45
50

300ml
54
70

300ml
54

90
120

720ml

100
110
130

720ml

90 (500ml)
135

160

720ml

90 (500ml)
130

250

VAT is included at current rate. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

.If you have any allergies, please inform your server
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JAPANESE SAKE

PREMIUM JUNMAI DAIGINJO & DAIGINJO

Koshi No Kanbai Chotokusen
Yukiyuzawa Snowy Peak

Noguchi Naohiko Sake Institute 2018
Masumi Manago

Tetenokawa 8 Kyokugen

Gozenshu Tokuto Omachi 2.2

Dassai Beyond

NNSI Limited Edition Vol. 1 2018

SPECIALTY SAKE

Dewazakura Tobiroku Sparkling
Kamoizumi Nigori
Urakasumi Umeshu

Akashi-Tai Yuzushu

Bottle

300
350
390
430
490
550
685

800

Bottle
48 (300ml)
90 (500ml)
100 (720mi)
105 (500ml)

SPIRITS

VODKA
Black Cow (40%)

Ketel One (40%)
Haku (40%)

Chase (40%)
Belvedere Pure (40%)
Grey Goose (40%)
Tito’s (40%)

Konik’s Tail (40%)
Beluga Noble (40%)
Chopin (40%)

Ciroc (40%)
Stolichnaya Elit (40%)
Beluga Gold Line (40%)

RUM

Gosling Black Seal (40%) - Bermuda

Plantation 3 Stars (41.2%) - Caribbean blend
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva (40%) - Venezuela
El Dorado 15 yr (43%) - Guyana

Ron Zacapa Centenario XO (40%) - Guatemala
Appleton 21 yr (43%) - Jamaica

Diplomatico Ambassador (47%) - Venezuela

50ml
12

12
13
14
14
14
15
15
16
16
17
17
40

50ml
12
12
15
18
30
60
75

VAT is included at current rate. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

.If you have any allergies, please inform your server

x



SPIRITS

SCOTCH WHISKY
ISLAY

Ardbeg 10yr (46%)

Port Charlotte Bruichladdich 10 yr (50%)
Lagavulin 16 yr (43%)

Bowmore 18 yr (43%)

Caol 11a18 yr (43%)

Laphroaig 25 yr (51.2%)

BLENDED

Johnnie Walker Black Label (40%)
Johnnie Walker Gold Label (40%)
Chivas Regal 18 yr (40%)

Johnnie Walker Blue Label (40%)
Chivas Regal 25 yr (40%)

Johnnie Walker King George V (45.8%)
AMERICAN WHISKEY

Bulleit Bourbon (45%)

Maker‘s Mark 46 Bourbon (47%)
Buffalo Trace (40%)

Rittenhouse Straight Rye (50%)
Sazerac Rye (45%)

Wild Turkey Rare Breed (58.5 %)

Woodford Reserve Double Oaked Bourbon (43.2%)

p

50ml
15

18
26
30
32
140
50ml
14
16
25
50
100
150
50ml
13
13
14
15
17
19
20

SPIRITS

SCOTCH WHISKY

HIGHLANDS & LOWLANDS
Aberfeldy 12 yr (40%)

Dalwhinnie 15 yr (43%)
Glenmorangie Lasanta (46%)
Auchentoshan Three Wood Malt (43%)
Oban 14 yr (43%)

The Dalmore 18 yr (43%)

The Dalmore King Alexander 11l (40%)
SPEYSIDE

Glenfiddich 15 yr Solera (40%)
Balvenie 14 yr Caribbean Cask (43%)
Macallan 12 yr Double Cask (40%)
Macallan 15yr Double Cask (43%)
Balvenie 21 yr Port Wood (40%)
Macallan 18 yr Sherry Oak (43%)
The Glenlivet XXV (43%)

Glenfiddich 30 yr (43%)

Macallan 25 yr Sherry Oak (43%)
ISLANDS

Isle of Jura 21 yr (44%)

Talisker 18 yr (45.8%)

Talisker 30 yr (45.8%)

50ml
14
16
18
18
25
40
80
50ml
16
20
25
50
50
90
100
150
300
50ml
50
50
300

VAT is included at current rate. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

If you have any allergies, please inform your server.
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SPIRITS SPIRITS

JAPANESE WHISKEY 50ml COGNAC 50ml
Nikka From the Barrel (51.4%) 17 Remy Martin VSOP (40%) 18
Nikka Coffey Malt (45%) 19 Remy Martin Accord Royale 1738 (40%) 19
Fuji Single Grain (42.5%) 22 Grand Marnier Cuvée du Centenaire (40%) 40
Fuji Single Malt (42.5%) 25 Frapin VIP XO (40%) 48
Yamazaki Distiller’s Reserve (43%) 25 Hennessy XO (40%) 57
Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve (43%) 28 Plume by Frapin (40%) 650
Hibiki Harmony (43%) 30
Yamazaki 12 yr (43%) 35 ARMAGNAC 50ml
Hakushu 12 yr (43.5%) 37 Baron de Sigognac 10 yr (40%) 15
Nikka 12 yr (43%) 66 Darroze Grand Assemblage 30 yr (43%) 38
Hakushu 18yr (43.5%) 120 Baron de Sigognac 50 yr (40%) 147
Yamazaki 18 yr (43%) 130
Hibiki 17 yr (43%) 190 CALVADOS soml
Hibiki 21 yr (43%) 230 Domaine Dupont VSOP (42%) 15

Chateau du Breuil 15 yr (41%) 25
IRISH WHISKEY 50ml
Jameson Irish Whiskey (40%) 14 GRAPPA 50ml
Connemara Peated Single Malt (40%) 16 Grappa di Moscato by Bepi Tosolini (40%) 15
Red Breast 12 yr (40%) 18 Grappa di Chardonnay Nonino (41%) 18
Waterford Cuvee (50 %) 26 Grappa Sassicaia Poli 2008 (40%) 32
Red Breast 21 yr (46%) 75

EAUX DE VIE 50ml

Poire Williams (40%) 14

VAT is
included at current rate. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
If you have any allergies, please inform your server.
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ALL DAY MENU
(12 to 10pm)

PADRON PEPPERS (v)
Jalapefio Dressing

PRAWN TEMPURA
Spicy Mayo, Ponzu

OKRA TEMPURA (v)
Yuzu Kosho, Lemon

CRACKLING FISH SKIN
Japanese Tartare Sauce

CRISPY SUSHI RICE
Spicy Avocado (v) / O-Toro Tartar

MUSHROOM HARUMAKI (v)
Wafer Spring Roll, Truffle Ponzu

CHICKEN CHIVE GYOZA
Goma Soy, Spicy Garlic La-Yu

CRISPY CHICKEN TATSUTA
Tonkatsu, Lemon

PICKLED VEGETABLE OYAKI DUMPLING (v)
Spicy Caramel Ponzu, Garlic Butter (2 Pieces)

CONFIT DUCK “SIUMAI” DUMPLINGS
Umeboshi Plum, Pickled Cucumber (3 Pieces)

CORN RIBS (v)
Garlic Yuzu Butter

HIRATA WAGYU SLIDER
Yaki Niku & Pickled Cucumber

CLASSIC TEMAKI
Salmon/Spicy Tuna/Hamachi/ Trio Selection

PRAWN TEMAKI
Coconut Green Curry, Lime & Coriander

BLACK COD TEMAKI
Yuzu Miso

12

6/12

10

10

12

4/8/6/15

PUDDINGS

BLACK SESAME CAKE
Brown Butter Banana Ice Cream

MILK CHOCOLATE MOUSSE
Miso Caramel & Ginger Ice Cream

PRALINE CHOCOLATE FONDANT
Hojicha Ice Cream & Macadamia Nut Crumble

HOMEMADE PETIT FOUR
Selection of Homemade Sweet Treats

MISO RICE PUDDING
Strawberries, Ginger Bread Biscuit & Mascarpone Ice Cream

HOMEMADE ICE CREAM
Ginger, Vanilla, Matcha, Dulcey - Caramelised White Chocolate

HOMEMADE SORBET
Shiso, Chocolate, Mandarin

10

10

10

10



