## **SIR FRANK'S BAR**

Named after Beaverbrook's creative director, Sir Frank Lowe, discover glossy lacquered walls, burnt-umber and berry-bright stained glass marrying raspberry pink seating and leather-lined booths. Tables are decorated with a patchwork of Japanese matchbox covers augmented with an extensive 19th-Century Japanese woodblock print art collection which results in a remarkable atmosphere.

Let the expert team crack open a bottle of bubbly or pair your favourite gin with a tonic of your choice. Take your pick from an extensive cocktail list, which features Beaverbrook specials alongside London-edition libations, or venture off-piste and ask the bar team to mix up something new.

## SIR FRANK'S BAR





## TOWN HOUSE CLASSICS £18

#### **URAUCHI ICED TEA\***

Rum, Genmaicha Tea, Tonka Beans Cordial & Ginger Ale

#### LA VIE EN ROSE

Gin, Rosé Vermouth, Strawberry Cordial & Sauternes

#### **GURIIN\***

Vodka, Yuzushu, Shiso Mix, Lime Juice & Kabusecha Soda

#### **TOP HAT**

Tequila Blanco, Crème d' Apricot, Coriander, Moet Chandon Imperial Brut, Agave, Chilli & Lime

#### SPITFIRE COLLINS

Roku Gin, Crème de Peche, Ginger Syrup, Lemon Juice & Ginger Ale

#### **KENTUCKY COLD**

Bourbon Whiskey, Peppermint Tea, Cacao Blanc, Crème de Menthe & Yellow Chartreuse

Cocktails marked with \* can be made non-alcoholic using Smiling Wolf Functional (0.5% ABV)



## STIRRED, NOT SHAKEN

£20

#### TOKYO "EDO" BAY

Kombu Infused Gin, Sunomono Cucumber and Coriander, Green Chartreuse & Agave "Edo used to be an ancient name for Tokyo. The city's name was formally changed to Tokyo, meaning eastern capital, in 1868, when the nearly 700-year shoqunate period came to an end, and the new emperor, Meiji, moved his residence there."

#### SIR WINSTON

Frozen Plymouth Navy Gin, Pickled Baby Onions and Gherkin
"I may be drunk, Miss, but in the morning, I will be sober and you
will still be ugly."

Served as Winston Churchill used to sip it. Strong, cold yet aromatic and
flavourful.

#### 007

Sipsmith V.J.O.P Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari "Now there is a drink to die for."

#### **PUSSY GALORE**

Ardbeg 10 yr Islay Single Malt Scotch, Sweet Vermouth, Cynar "Do you want to play it easy, or the hard way?."

#### THE MIKADO

Ketel One Vodka, Sipsmith V.J.O.P Gin, Lillet Rose, Pickled Olive and Gherkin "Rule number one: never do anything yourself, when someone else can do it for you."

VAT is included at current rate. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

.If you have any allergies, please inform your server





## SIGNATURE COCKTAILS £18

#### **FUJI CLOUD**

Nigori Sake, Sochu, Chamomile Shrub, St Germain & Cotton Candy "Silky and floral alcoholic replication of a cup of tea, served with homemade cotton candy - in Japanese tradition, a sweet treat is always offered before the tea is served."

#### MIDNIGHT WALK

Scotch Whisky, Mezcal, Select Aperitivo, Frangelico & Lapsang Honey "From Charles Dicken's book - London was surrounded with smoke and drunkenness during his night walks while he was trying to cure his insomnia by wandering around the streets of London late at night."

#### **MADAME BUTTERFLY**

Pisco, Vodka, Italicus, Coconut Water, Jasmine Butterfly Pea Tea & Yuzu Juice
"In Japanese culture, butterflies carry a number of meanings but are most closely associated with the
symbolism of transformation. This colour-changing drink evokes that a
small change at an initial stage can lead to a great results later in the process."

#### OKINAWA KIBUN 沖縄気分

Tequila Blanco, Chilli Infused Ume Shu, Pineapple & Raspberry Infused Campari "Okinawa Island has a unique cultural identity that is different from mainland Japan. It has its own language (Okinawan), traditional music, dance, and crafts.

Pineapples grow abundant in this region, reminding us of Okinawa's diversity and tropical climate."

#### SAITAMA SPRITZ

Shochu, White Vermouth, Citric, Coconut & Prosecco
"Saitama is a town situated at the outskirts of Tokyo, where life is easier
and more enjoyable. The drink follows the same philosophy, being and easier and more
exotic version of a spritzer."

# FREE SPIRITED & NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS £14

#### LADY BEAVERBROOK

Smiling Wolf Functional Gin, Smiling Wolf Functional Aperitivo & Crossip Pure Hibiscus (Low Alcohol 0.5%)

#### **PURPLE SOUR CHERRY**

Smiling Wolf Functional Vodka, Maraschino Cherry
Syrup & Lime Juice

#### **CHELSEA SOUR**

Lyre's Amaretti, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice & Orgeat Syrup

#### TSURAI 辛い

Smiling Wolf Functional Agave, Bristol Green Chili Sherbet & Supasawa

#### **PASSION SPRITZ**

Passion Fruit Puree, Pineapple Juice, Mint, Lime, Soda Water & Ginger Ale

#### **SLOANE STREET HIGHBALL**

Elderflower Cordial, Lychee Puree, Honey, Red Chili, Cucumber, Lime Juice & Soda Water

VAT is included at current rate. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

If you have any allergies, please inform your server.





## **BY THE GLASS & CARAFES**

## **JAPANESE SAKE**

CHAMPAGNE	Vintage	125ml	750ml
Moët & Chandon, Imperial Brut	NV	23	115
Moët & Chandon, Cuveé Rosé Brut	NV	28	140
WHITE WINE	Vintage	125ml	500ml
Côtes du Rhone Blanc, Les Becs Fins Tardieu Laurent, France	2024	13	48
Albariño Zapallar Outer Limits Montes, Aconcagua, Chile	2025	15	56
Gavi di Gavi La Meirana Broglia, Piedmont, Italy	2023	16	58
Sancerre Domaine Sautereau, Loire Valley, France	2024	19	74
Chablis Domaine Billaud-Simon, Burgundy, France	2023	23	90
ROSÉ	Vintage	125ml	500ml
Costa di Rose Umberto Cesari, Emilia Romagna, Italy	2024	15	55
LOVE by Château Léoube, Côtes de Provence, France	2024	18	68
RED WINE	Vintage	125ml	500ml
Côtes du Rhone Delas, Southern Rhone, France	2023	13	45
Sangiovese Riserva Umberto Cesari, Emilia Romagna, Italy	2022	17	65
Akarua Pinot Noir Baron E. de Rotschild, New Zealand	2022	18	70
Château Montaiguillon, Montagne-StEmilion, France	2020	20	75
Rully Rouge, Jacqueson, Burgundy, France	2021	25	95
HALF BOTTLES	Vintage		375ml
Charles Heidsieck, Blanc de Blancs Brut	MV		110
Chateau Batailley, Pauillac, France	2010	38	170

JUNMAI & HONJOZO	100ml	300ml	720ml
Kokuryu Kuzuryu	15	45	100
Tamagawa Tokubetsu Heart of Oak	18	50	110
Sohomare Tokubetsu Kimoto			130
JUNMAI GINJO & GINJO	100ml	300ml	720ml
Koshi no Kambai Tokusen	18	54	90 (500ml)
Dewazakura Izumi Judan	25	70	135
Dewazakura Omachi			160
JUNMAI DAIGINJO & DAIGINJO	100ml	300ml	720ml
Kamoizumi Jyunmai Daiginjo	18	54	90 (500ml)
Hoyo Kura No Hana	30	90	130
Dassai 23	40	120	250

VAT is included at current rate. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

.If you have any allergies, please inform your server





## JAPANESE SAKE SPIRITS

		VODKA	50ml
PREMIUM JUNMAI DAIGINJO & DAIGINJO	Bottle	Black Cow (40%)	12
Koshi No Kanbai Chotokusen	300	Ketel One (40%)	12
Yukiyuzawa Snowy Peak	350	Haku (40%)	13
Noguchi Naohiko Sake Institute 2018	390	Chase (40%)	14
Masumi Manago	430	Belvedere Pure (40%)	14
Tetenokawa 8 Kyokugen	490	Grey Goose (40%)	14
Gozenshu Tokuto Omachi 2.2	550	Tito's (40%)	15
Dassai Beyond	685	Konik's Tail (40%)	15
NNSI Limited Edition Vol. 1 2018	800	Beluga Noble (40%)	16
		Chopin (40%)	16
SPECIALTY SAKE	Bottle	Cîroc (40%)	17
Dewazakura Tobiroku Sparkling	48 (300ml)	Stolichnaya Elit (40%)	17
Kamoizumi Nigori	90 <i>(500ml)</i>	Beluga Gold Line (40%)	40
Urakasumi Umeshu	100 (720ml)		
Akashi-Tai Yuzushu	105 (500ml)	RUM	50ml
		Gosling Black Seal (40%) - Bermuda	12
		Plantation 3 Stars (41.2%) - Caribbean blend	12
		Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva (40%) - Venezuela	15
		El Dorado 15 yr (43%) - Guyana	18
		Ron Zacapa Centenario XO (40%) - Guatemala	30
		Appleton 21 yr (43%) - Jamaica	60
		Diplomático Ambassador (47%) - Venezuela	75

VAT is included at current rate. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

If you have any allergies, please inform your server



## SPIRITS SPIRITS

SCOTCH WHISKY		SCOTCH WHISKY	
ISLAY	50ml	HIGHLANDS & LOWLANDS	50ml
Ardbeg 10yr (46%)	15	Aberfeldy 12 yr (40%)	14
Port Charlotte Bruichladdich 10 yr (50%)	18	Dalwhinnie 15 yr (43%)	16
Lagavulin 16 yr (43%)	26	Glenmorangie Lasanta (46%)	18
Bowmore 18 yr (43%)	30	Auchentoshan Three Wood Malt (43%)	18
Caol Ila18 yr (43%)	32	Oban 14 yr (43%)	25
Laphroaig 25 yr (51.2%)	140	The Dalmore 18 yr (43%)	40
BLENDED	50ml	The Dalmore King Alexander III (40%)	80
Johnnie Walker Black Label (40%)	14	SPEYSIDE	50ml
Johnnie Walker Gold Label (40%)	16	Glenfiddich 15 yr Solera (40%)	16
Chivas Regal 18 yr (40%)	25	Balvenie 14 yr Caribbean Cask (43%)	20
Johnnie Walker Blue Label (40%)	50	Macallan 12 yr Double Cask (40%)	25
Chivas Regal 25 yr (40%)	100	Macallan 15yr Double Cask (43%)	50
Johnnie Walker King George V (45.8%)	150	Balvenie 21 yr Port Wood (40%)	50
AMERICAN WHISKEY	50ml	Macallan 18 yr Sherry Oak (43%)	90
Bulleit Bourbon (45%)	13	The Glenlivet XXV (43%)	100
Maker's Mark 46 Bourbon (47%)	13	Glenfiddich 30 yr (43%)	150
Buffalo Trace (40%)	14	Macallan 25 yr Sherry Oak (43%)	300
Rittenhouse Straight Rye (50%)	15	ISLANDS	50ml
Sazerac Rye (45%)	17	Isle of Jura 21 yr (44%)	50
Wild Turkey Rare Breed (58.5 %)	19	Talisker 18 yr (45.8%)	50
Woodford Reserve Double Oaked Bourbon (43.2%)	20	Talisker 30 yr (45.8%)	300

VAT is included at current rate. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

If you have any allergies, please inform your server.





## SPIRITS SPIRITS

JAPANESE WHISKEY	50ml	COGNAC	50ml
Nikka From the Barrel (51.4%)	17	Remy Martin VSOP (40%)	18
Nikka Coffey Malt (45%)	19	Remy Martin Accord Royale 1738 (40%)	19
Fuji Single Grain (42.5%)	22	Grand Marnier Cuvée du Centenaire (40%)	40
Fuji Single Malt (42.5%)	25	Frapin VIP XO (40%)	48
Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve (43%)	25	Hennessy XO (40%)	57
Hakushu Distiller's Reserve (43%)	28	Plume by Frapin (40%)	650
Hibiki Harmony (43%)	30		
Yamazaki 12 yr (43%)	35	ARMAGNAC	50ml
Hakushu 12 yr (43.5%)	37	Baron de Sigognac 10 yr (40%)	15
Nikka 12 yr (43%)	66	Darroze Grand Assemblage 30 yr (43%)	38
Hakushu 18yr (43.5%)	120	Baron de Sigognac 50 yr (40%)	147
Yamazaki 18 yr (43%)	130		
Hibiki 17 yr (43%)	190	CALVADOS	50ml
Hibiki 21 yr (43%)	230	Domaine Dupont VSOP (42%)	15
		Chateau du Breuil 15 yr (41%)	25
IRISH WHISKEY	50ml		
Jameson Irish Whiskey (40%)	14	GRAPPA	50ml
Connemara Peated Single Malt (40%)	16	Grappa di Moscato by Bepi Tosolini (40%)	15
Red Breast 12 yr (40%)	18	Grappa di Chardonnay Nonino (41%)	18
Waterford Cuvee (50 %)	26	Grappa Sassicaia Poli 2008 (40%)	32
Red Breast 21 yr (46%)	75		
		EAUX DE VIE	50ml
		Poire Williams (40%)	14

VAT is

included at current rate. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

If you have any allergies, please inform your server.





## **ALL DAY MENU**

Yuzu Miso

(12 to 10pm)

PADRON PEPPERS (v) Jalapeño Dressing	6	
PRAWN TEMPURA Spicy Mayo, Ponzu	12	BLACK SESAME CAKE Brown Butter Banana Ice Cream
OKRA TEMPURA (v) Yuzu Kosho, Lemon	8	MILK CHOCOLATE MOUSSE  Miso Caramel & Ginger Ice Cream
CRACKLING FISH SKIN Japanese Tartare Sauce	6	PRALINE CHOCOLATE FONDANT
CRISPY SUSHI RICE Spicy Avocado (v) / O-Toro Tartar	6/12	Hojicha Ice Cream & Macadamia Nut Crumble
MUSHROOM HARUMAKI (v) Wafer Spring Roll, Truffle Ponzu	9	HOMEMADE PETIT FOUR Selection of Homemade Sweet Treats
CHICKEN CHIVE GYOZA Goma Soy, Spicy Garlic La-Yu	10	MISO RICE PUDDING Strawberries, Ginger Bread Biscuit & Mascarpone Ice Cream
CRISPY CHICKEN TATSUTA Tonkatsu, Lemon	9	HOMEMADE ICE CREAM Ginger, Vanilla, Matcha, Dulcey - Caramelised White Chocolate
PICKLED VEGETABLE OYAKI DUMPLING (v) Spicy Caramel Ponzu , Garlic Butter (2 Pieces)	8	HOMEMADE SORBET Shiso, Chocolate, Mandarin
CONFIT DUCK "SIUMAI" DUMPLINGS Umeboshi Plum, Pickled Cucumber (3 Pieces)	10	Sinse, Sinsestate, Manaarin
CORN RIBS (v) Garlic Yuzu Butter	9	
HIRATA WAGYU SLIDER Yaki Niku & Pickled Cucumber	12	
CLASSIC TEMAKI Salmon/Spicy Tuna/Hamachi/ Trio Selection	4/8/6/15	
PRAWN TEMAKI Coconut Green Curry, Lime & Coriander	8	
BLACK COD TEMAKI Yuzu Miso	8	

## **PUDDINGS**

10

10

10

10

7

4